ADDRESS
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
2009 MICKELSON

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:

CITY OF WEATHERFORD
BUILDING PERMITS
OCTOBER 2024

1713 SABER LN

NEW COMMERCIAL:
NONE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

NONE

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:

NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
NONE

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
NONE

SIGNS:

112 N BROADWAY
900 E MAIN ST

3825 E MAIN ST

127 W MAIN

309 N WASHINGTON
309 N WASHINGTON
309 N WASHINGTON

DEMOLITION PERMITS
204 E MAIN ST
616 E MAIN ST

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CONTRACTOR

BMS HOMES

SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION

KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS
JOHNSON SIGNS
JOHNSON SIGNS

KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS
G&S SERVICES

G&S SERVICES

G&S SERVICES

MIDWEST WRECKING
SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION

OWNER

ANGELA GITTINS

JASON DIBBLER

SLAGELL REAL ESTATE
DOMINO FOOD AND FUEL
ASAP ENERGY - HOLIDAY INN
SKIN ZEN

PIZZA HUT

PIZZA HUT

PIZZA HUT

JUSTIN BRUNER
SCOTTISH INN MOTEL

ESTIMATED COST

$450,000.00

$20,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,133.81
$2,500.00
$39,300.00
$836.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$563,769.81



