## CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS OCTOBER 2024

ADDRESS	CONTRACTOR	OWNER	ESTIMATED COST
NEW RESIDENTIAL: 2009 MICKELSON	BMS HOMES	ANGELA GITTINS	\$450,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL: 1713 SABER LN	SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION	JASON DIBBLER	\$20,000.00
NEW COMMERCIAL: NONE			\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL: NONE			\$0.00
NEW PUBLIC: NONE			\$0.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL: NONE			\$0.00
SWIMMING POOLS: NONE			\$0.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS: NONE			\$0.00
SIGNS:			
112 N BROADWAY	KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS	SLAGELL REAL ESTATE	\$1,133.81
900 E MAIN ST	JOHNSON SIGNS	DOMINO FOOD AND FUEL	\$2,500.00
3825 E MAIN ST	JOHNSON SIGNS	ASAP ENERGY - HOLIDAY INN	\$39,300.00
127 W MAIN	KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS	SKIN ZEN	\$836.00
309 N WASHINGTON	G&S SERVICES	PIZZA HUT	\$20,000.00
309 N WASHINGTON	G&S SERVICES	PIZZA HUT	\$20,000.00
309 N WASHINGTON	G&S SERVICES	PIZZA HUT	\$10,000.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS			
204 E MAIN ST	MIDWEST WRECKING	JUSTIN BRUNER	\$0.00
616 E MAIN ST	SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION	SCOTTISH INN MOTEL	\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS:			
NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$563,769.81